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Name

Wood, Don
McMillen, Fred
Gupton, George
Casey, Raymond
Denham, Vernon
Cantrell, Joe
Edwards, Jerry
Thomas, Tommy
Gupton, Fred
Guess, Ralph
Damron, William
Henry, John
Richards, Jim
Grasch, Larry
Ashlock, Danny
Hovekamp, Joe
Smith, Gary
Shepherd, Jim
Stricker, James
Willard, Willie
Morris, Clay
Pavoni, Joe
Anderson, Sidney
Henninger, Hobie
Barrickman, Terry
McGonnell, Bob
Price, Bob
Dunavent, Ronnie
Boley, Bill

Miller, Moe
Black, Willis Sr.
Trent, Dan

Points

1,136.00
758.00
569.00
486.00
480.00
418.00
412.00
384.00
361.00
344.00
263.00
236.00
176.00
175.00
144.00
144.00
143.00
128.00
126.00
126.00
123.00
110.00
108.00
94.00
77.00
55.00
55.00
48.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
32.00



